
GITARAM ACADEMY 

Academic Calendar 

Session: 2020-2021 

Date Day Programme 

April 
06.04.2020 Monday New Session starts (I-XII) 

08.04.2020 Wednesday New Session starts (PS-UKG) 

10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday ( Holiday) 
14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 

                   & 
School Foundation Day (Celebration) 

May 
01.05.2020 Friday May Day (Holiday) 

05.05.2020 Tuesday Recitation Competition (PS – XII) 
07.05.2020 Thursday Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 

16.05.2020 Saturday PTM (PS – V) 
20.05.2020 Wednesday Elocution Competition (VI-XII) 

23.05.2020 Saturday PTM (VI-XII) 

25.05.2020 Monday Summer Vacation Starts 
June 

15.06.2020 Monday School Reopens after Summer Vacation  
(PS - XII) 

23.06.2020 Tuesday Rathyatra ( holiday) 
29.06.2020 
        & 
30.06.2020 

Monday  
&  
Tuesday 

Annual Day (Celebration) 

July 
01.07.2020 Wednesday Non-Teaching Day 

03.07.2020 Friday Song Competition (PS – XII) 

06.07.2020 Monday Half Yearly Project – EVS/Sc. (I – V) 
11.07.2020 Saturday PTM (PS – V) 

13.07.2020 
         To 
24.07.2020 

Monday  
To  
Friday 

1st Unit Test (I-IX) 

28.07.2020 Tuesday Calligraphy Competition (I – XII) 

31.07.2020 Friday Eid-Ul-Zuha ( Holiday) 
August 

01.08.2020 Saturday Eid-Ul-Zuha ( Holiday) 
03.08.2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 



06.08.2020 Thursday Spelling Competition (I – XII) 
08.08.2020 Saturday PTM (VI – XII) 

10.08.2020 Monday Half Yearly Project – SST (III – V) 

12.08.2020 Wednesday Janmastami (Holiday) 
15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day (Celebration) 

19.08.2020 Wednesday Dance Competition (PS – XII) 
31.08.2020 Monday Revision Test Starts (PS-V) 

September 

04.09.2020 Friday Revision Test Ends 
05.09.2020 Saturday Teachers’ Day (Celebration) 

07.09.2020 
         & 
08.09.2020 

Monday  
&  
Tuesday 

Study Leave(I-XII) 

09.09.2020 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam. Starts (I-XII) 

17.09.2020 Thursday Mahalaya & Biswakarma Puja (Holiday) 
22.09.2020 Tuesday Half Yearly Exam ends (Tentative) 

23.09.2020 
        To 
25.09.2020 

Wednesday  
To  
Saturday 

Non-Teaching Days 

28.09.2020 Monday Annual Term Starts (PS-XII) 

October 
02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

03.10.2020 Saturday Half Yearly Copy Showing (I-V)   

10.10.2020 Saturday Half Yearly Copy Showing (VI-XII) 
19.10.2020 Monday Puja Vacation Starts  

November 
02.11.2020 Monday School Reopens after Puja Vacation 

10.11.2020 Tuesday Musical Instrument Competition (VI – XII) 

16.11.2020 Monday Diwali Break Starts 
23.11.2020 Monday School Reopens after Diwali Break 

25.11.2020 Wednesday Annual Project- EVS/Sc. (I – V) 
30.11.2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

December 
07.12.2020 
         To 
18.12.2020 

Monday  
To 
Friday 

2nd Unit Test 

19.12.2020 Saturday Annual Sports Day 
21.12.2020 Monday Drawing Competition (PS – XII) 

25.12.2020 Friday Winter Break Starts 

January 
04.01.2021 Monday School Reopens after Winter Break 



06.01.2021 Wednesday Annual Project – SST (III – V) 
08.01.2021 Friday Art & Craft Competition (VI – XII) 

09.02.2021 Saturday PTM (PS – V) 

12.01.2021 Tuesday Youth Day (Holiday) 
16.01.2021 Saturday PTM (VI – XII) 

23.01.2021 Saturday Netaji Jayanti( Holiday) 
26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day (Celebration) 

February 

01.02.2021 
        To 
 05.02.2021 

Monday  
To 
Friday 

Revision Test (I-V) 

08.02.2021 
         & 
09.02.2021 

Monday  
&  
Tuesday 

Study Leave(I-XII) 

10.02.2021 Wednesday Annual Exam. Starts (  I-XII)  

16.02.2021 
        & 
17.02.2021 

Tuesday 
& 
Wednesday 

Saraswati Puja (Holiday) 

March 

08.03.2021 Monday Annual Exam. Ends ( Tentative) 

13.03.2021 Saturday Report Day (PS-UKG) 
20.03.2021 Saturday Annual Copy Showing & Result(I-V) 

27.03.2021 Saturday Annual Copy Showing & Result(VI-XI) 
                                New Session starts from 05.04.2021 (Monday) 

Note: Academic Calendar is solely tentative & subject to change if needed by 

the School. 


